CUTTING CLASSIC

NCH

BlackElk FALL LAE Show
Sept 2-7, 2025

LAE ENTRY FORM - Entries Due Friday August 29th
One Entry Form Per Horse - Registration Papers Required
A Current Memberships Required BEFORE draws are made.

Registration#:

Rider NCHA#:

Owner NCHA#:

ALBERTA CUTTING
HORSE ASSOCIATION

Ag}-llk

Black Elk Aged Event Incentive Fund (BEAEF)

Please visit the website to get full details of
incentive fund and to nominate your horse.
https://www.blackelkcuttingclassic.com/links

**LAE LTD Open Eligibility: Any Open rider eligible based on NCHA levelling regulations. Class within a class
***|n 4 and 5/6 Yr old Mid NP classes, you are eligible if you have won $100,000 or less in NCHA LTE. Class within a class.
All riders in LAE leveling classes must be verified. To confirm go on NCHA website or please text/call Kim (ACHA) at 1 403 559 4522

Futurity

(3 goes with aggregate awards)

Open
Ltd Open
*class within Open*

Gelding

*Class within Open*

Ltd Open Gelding
*Class within Ltd Open*
BEAEF Incentive Entry

Non-Pro
Gelding
*class within NP*
BEAEF Incentive Entry

Entry fee
$1995
$780

$400
$400

$500

$1845
$400

$500

Derby

N\

Open
Ltd Open
*class within Open*
Gelding
*Class within Open*

Ltd Open Gelding
*Class within Ltd Open*

BEAEF Incentive Entry

Non-Pro
Mid Non-Pro

*class within NP

Gelding

*class within NP*

Mid Non-Pro Gelding

*class within Mid NP
/ \ BEAEF Incentive Entry

Stall(s): X $210/week

RV: x $40/night Dinner Tickets: x $37/person

(3 goes with aggregate awards)

Entry fee
$1845
$780

$400
$400

$500

$1845

$750
$400
$400

$500

~

/

Return entries to achacutacow@gmail.com

Classic

(3 goes with aggregate awards)
Entry fee

$1845
$780

-

Open
Ltd Open
*class within Open*
Gelding
*Class within Open*
Ltd Open Gelding
*Class within Ltd Open*
BEAEF Incentive Entry

~

$400
$400

$500

Non-Pro
Mid Non-Pro
*class within NP
Gelding
*class within NP*
Mid Non-Pro Gelding
*class within Mid NP

\ BEAEF Incentive Entry $500

Payment Made at show by cheque,
cash or etransfer.
Cheques Made out to Ponoka Ag Societ

$1845
$750

$400

$400

/




