

BlackElk FALL LAE Show Sept 2-7, 2025

LAE ENTRY FORM - Entries Due Friday August 29th



One Entry Form Per Horse - Registration Papers Required NCHA Current Memberships Required BEFORE draws are made.

Horse:	Registration#:
Rider:	Rider NCHA#:
Owner:	Owner NCHA#:

Black Elk Aged Event Incentive Fund (BEAEF)
Please visit the website to get full details of
incentive fund and to nominate your horse.
https://www.blackelkcuttingclassic.com/links

**LAE LTD Open Eligibility: Any Open rider eligible based on NCHA levelling regulations. Class within a class

*** In 4 and 5/6 Yr old **Mid NP classes**, you are eligible if you have won \$100,000 or less in NCHA LTE. Class within a class.

All riders in LAE leveling classes must be verified. To confirm go on NCHA website or please text/call Kim (ACHA) at 1 403 559 4522

Futurity				
(3 goes with aggregate awards)				
	Entry fee			
Open _	\$1995			
Ltd Open	\$780			
class within Open Gelding *Class within Open* Ltd Open Gelding *Class within Ltd Open* BEAEF Incentive Entry	\$400 \$400			
	\$500			
Non-Pro	\$1845			
Gelding	\$400			
class within NP BEAEF Incentive Entry	\$500			

x \$210/week

Stall(s):

Derb	у
(3 goes with aggr	egate awards) Entry fee
Open	\$1845
Ltd Open *class within Open*	\$780
Gelding *Class within Open*	\$400
Ltd Open Gelding *Class within Ltd Open*	\$400
BEAEF Incentive Entry	\$500
Non-Pro	\$1845
Mid Non-Pro *class within NP	\$750
Gelding *class within NP*	\$400
Mid Non-Pro Gelding *class within Mid NP	\$400
BEAEF Incentive Entry	\$500

Class	sic	
(3 goes with aggr	egate awa	rds)
	Er	ntry fee
Open _		\$1845
Ltd Open		\$780
class within Open		
Gelding		\$400
Class within Open		
Ltd Open Gelding		\$400
Class within Ltd Open		
BEAEF Incentive Entry		\$500
Non-Pro		₋ \$1845
Mid Non-Pro		\$750
*class within NP		
Gelding		_ \$400
class within NP		
Mid Non-Pro Gelding		\$400
*class within Mid NP		
BEAEF Incentive Entry		_ \$500

x \$37/person

Payment Made at show by cheque, cash or etransfer.

Return entries to achacutacow@gmail.com

x \$40/night Dinner Tickets:

Cheques Made out to Ponoka Ag Society